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Hoby Road, Thrussington, Leicestershire LE7 4TH
Telephone 01664 424421 office@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
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Autumn Term 2022

School opens				Tuesday 30 August 2022
Bank Holiday				Monday 29 August 2022

Half term break				Monday 17 October – Friday 21 October 2022

School opens				Monday 24 October 2022
School closes				Friday 16 December 2022
	
Spring Term 2023

New Year Bank Holiday 			Monday 2 January 2023
School opens				Tuesday 3 January 2023
School closes				Friday 17 February 2023

Half term break				Monday 20 February – Friday 24 February 2023

School opens				Monday 27 February 2023
School closes				Friday 31 March 2023

Summer Term 2023

School opens				Monday 17 April 2023
May Day Bank Holiday			Monday 1 May 2023
Coronation Bank Holiday		Monday 8 May 2023
School Closes				Friday 26 May 2023

Half term break				Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June 2023

School opens				Monday 5 June 2023
School closes				Wednesday 12 July 2023 


Teacher/Inset days (children not in school):
Thursday 25 August and Friday 26 August 2022
Spring term (2 x Twilight sessions) 2023
Thursday 13 & Friday 14 July 2023
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